
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Eighth Finals Group X Round 9 Match No. 71

Erd 18/08/2013 201312071-51-1/1

SERBIA QATARSRB QAT27 24vs

10 : 10

Referee LESZCZYNSKI Bartosz (POL) and PIECHOTA Marcin (POL)

POTIC Nikola

MLADENOVIC N.

TERZIC Stefan

RADJENOVIC Bojan

MILOSAVLJEV D.

BABIC Dejan

CUPARA Vladimir

SOTIC Mladen

RADOVANOVIC A.

RADOVANOVIC M.

SRETENOVIC S.

MRSULJA Igor

PESIC Janko

POPOVIC Ivan

MILOSEVIC Nikola

CAGALJ Igor

MILOSAVLJEV D.

CUPARA Vladimir

YUSUFF Rasheed

SALEH Ahmed

JEDAIED Salem

ZAKKAR Ameen

DAMJANOVIC Jovo

ABDALLA Abede.

AL B.Mubarak

BERRACHED A.

SHIRANREL Y. Amirhossein

ALSAFADI Omar

BENDEVIS Luka

DEMIROVIC Berzad

KAPIC Mirza

GUMAA Hassan

SALEH Mohamed

YUSUFF Rasheed

DEMIROVIC Berzad
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BrkovicAleksandar

IVANDIJASilvio
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SALEH Ahmed
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SALEH Ahmed
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JEDAIED Sal

 

23
23

23
11

4

4
4

4

4

6

10
23

4

6
11

6

8

23

20

77

23

20

77
5

0
0
1
2
2
3
4
4
5
5
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
9
10
10

11
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
24
24

1st Half
01:05
02:15
03:58
08:50
09:19
10:29
11:30
13:01
13:34
15:36
17:26
18:06
20:11
20:40
21:59
23:47
24:33
26:09
28:32
29:02

2nd Half
01:22
04:15
04:48
06:48
07:18
07:35
08:32
09:09
09:53
10:32
11:10
11:59
12:57
14:11
15:21
15:49
16:57
18:14
19:27
20:16
20:56
21:32
22:38
23:02
24:16
24:57
25:41
26:27
27:32
29:09
29:33

1
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
9
9
10

10
10
11
12
12
13
14
14
14
15
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
24
24
25
26
26
26
27

MLADENOVIC 
BABIC Dejan

RADJENOVIC 

RADOVANOVIC

TERZIC Stef

RADOVANOVIC

SOTIC Mlade

RADOVANOVIC
SOTIC Mlade

RADOVANOVIC

MILOSEVIC N
RADOVANOVIC

MLADENOVIC 
MLADENOVIC 

TERZIC Stef

MILOSEVIC N
MLADENOVIC 
MLADENOVIC 

MILOSEVIC N

SOTIC Mlade

SOTIC Mlade

TERZIC Stef

MLADENOVIC 
TERZIC Stef

TERZIC Stef
SOTIC Mlade

RADOVANOVIC
 

6
13

11

19

7

19

17

19
17

19

31
19

6
6

7

31
6
6

31

17

17

7

6
7

7
17

19

Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots
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